12. UTRKA GRADA CAKOVCA
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Startni

broj
201
17
16
280
242
35
61
427
205
47
437
421
261
342
322
410
231
411
290
429
341
428
274
262
23
204
13
295
296
288
44
18
414
220
221

438
202
203
328
270
408
306
298
444
404
297

15
273
275
257

54
426

UKUPNI POREDAK

Ime i prezime

Pero OBADIC
Davor ZAGAR
Lea STEFANIC
Damjan DURAN
Filip BEL

Darko OKRESA
Luka BUBEK
Anja JAMBRESIC
Stjepan KOVAC
Matej ZECAR
Luka LEVACIC
Borna BELOVIC
Danijel JAMBROVIC
Matija POSAVEC
Noa HATLAK
Mateo KOVAC
Damir SARIC
Luka NOVAK
Marijan KOVACIC
Iris JAMBRESIC
Jurica DODLEK
Nika JAMBRESIC
Vanja KOCIS
Renata GLAD
Tomica DODLEK
David VUGRINEC
Ivica MAVRIN
Danijela KROBOT
Davor BAKSA
Erik MUTVAR
Karlo FLAJSER
Mihael BOZIC
Krsto HABUS
Nina DOBSA
Antonio STANKOVIC
Nensi SIRC

Lea KOS

Lovro JEDUT
Stefica JEDUT
Niko STEFULJ
Sandra VASER
Adrian RADEK
Drazen PODVEZ
Simun SKOKO
Davorin FRANJIC
Danijel STEFICAR
Antonio NOVAK
Branka BARIC
Fran KOCIS
Darko KOCIS
Stjepan PETEK
Martin LAJTMAN
Lovro VLAH

Godiste

1987
1991
1982
2002
1998
1972
1993
2004
1976
2007
2003
2002
1984
1980
2008
1999
1972
1989
1967
1999
1990
2004
2009
1986
1980
1973
1982
1972
1976
2003
2003
1994
2008
1999
1998
2003
1988
2007
1983
2007
1973
2005
1970
2007
1968
1963
2010
1955
2011
1980
1949
2012
2003

Poredak u
kategoriji
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29.
10.
30.
1.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
12.
37.
38.
39.
40.
1.

Prebivaliste

Cakovec
VratiSinec
Hlapicina
Strukovec
Cakovec
Brezje
Mihovljan
Mursko Sredis¢e
Cakovec
Cakovec
Pleskovec
Strigova
Lopatinec
Cakovec
Frkanovec
Domasinec
Nedelis¢e
Pribislavec
Strahoninec
Mursko Sredis¢e
Mackovec
Mursko Sredis¢e
Prelog
Palovec
Palovec
Cakovec
Orehovica
Prelog
Cakovec
Mihovljan
Cakovec
VratiSinec
Cakovec
Cakovec
Strigova
Cakovec
Pleskovec
Cakovec
Cakovec
Strahoninec
Mihovljan
Zasadbreg
Cakovec
Cakovec
Cakovec
Cakovec
Lopatinec
Cakovec
Prelog
Prelog
Ivanovec
Selnica
Donji Kraljevec

2,0 km

25.05.2018.
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12. UTRKA GRADA CAKOVCA

Pore-

dak
54,
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94,
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.

Startni

broj
420
430
66
34
286
287
424
247
425
50
212
60
213
209
19
20
415
46
208
215
248
216
214
218
272
271
211
407
402
210
315
55
401
440
441
314
416
417
245
259
260
279
278
246
243
244
21
22
250
249
293
263
264

UKUPNI POREDAK

Ime i prezime

Luka MICEK

Cveto DRAKULIC
Josip BOZIC
Eleonora GLAVINA
David GRABAR
Tihomir GRABAR
Franjo KRIZAIC
Hannah EREIZ

Ivan POZGAJ
Tamara FILES

Vida KOLARIC
Damir BARIC

Ena KARAMARKOVIC
Ivana GRABAR
Marin FARKAS

Sasa OVCARIC

Karla HABUS
Magdalena LONCAR
Marina KOLARIC
Simon HORVAT
Gloria POZGAJ
Vida HORVAT

Ela KARAMARKOVIC
Goran KARAMARKOVIC
Martin GOLUB
Samir GOLUB

David KOLARIC
Antonija RADEK
Eva CIKAC

Irena KOLARIC
Barbara SMOLKOVIC
Antonija MARTINKOVIC
Damir CIKAC
Snjezana POSAVEC
Andrija POTOCNJAK
Aleksandra KOVACIC
Franka HABUS
Antonio HABUS
Luka BRACKO

Evan CRNJAK KORAJ
Mario CRNJAK
Helena ZEMLJAK
Julia PURANEC
Matej BRACKO
Natalija BRACKO
Bojan BRACKO
Kristijan OVCARIC
Katarina VODOPIJA
Leo MESARIC

Miro MESARIC
Matija SKVORC

Vita NOVAKOVIC
Vedran NOVAKOVIC

Godiste

2002
1974
1957
1971
2010
1982
2001
2005
2005
1967
2006
1972
2008
1987
1993
2009
2005
2005
1979
2011
2005
2009
2011
1979
2010
1980
2010
2007
2007
1974
1992
2008
1979
1987
1986
1991
2010
1975
2007
2009
1980
2006
2007
2009
1981
1982
1976
1984
2011
1973
2010
2008
2005

Poredak u
kategoriji

=
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42.
43.
44,
13.
45.
46.
47.
14.
48.
15.
16.
49.
17.
18.
50.
51.
19.
20.
21.
52.
22.
23.
24.
53.
54.
55.
56.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
57.
30.
58.
31.
32.
59.
60.
61.
62.
33.
34.
63.
35.
64.
65.
36.
66.
67.
68.
37.
69.

Prebivaliste

Cakovec
Cakovec
Ivanovec
Cakovec
Mala Subotica
Mala Subotica
Mala Subotica
Cakovec
Belica
Cakovec
Cakovec
Cakovec
Cakovec
Nedelis¢e
VratiSinec
Cakovec
Cakovec
Mackovec
Cakovec
Cakovec
Mackovec
Cakovec
Cakovec
Cakovec
Cakovec
Cakovec
Cakovec
Zasadbreg
Prelog
Cakovec
Strigova
Otok
Prelog
Strahoninec
Strahoninec
Strigova
Cakovec
Cakovec
Senkovec
Cakovec
Cakovec
Novi Marof
Novi Marof
Senkovec
Senkovec
Senkovec
Cakovec
Palinovec
Cakovec
Cakovec
Cakovec
Cakovec
Cakovec

2,0 km

25.05.2018.
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12. UTRKA GRADA CAKOVCA

Pore-

dak

107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.

Startni

broj
265
412
219
311
312
299
300
28
276
30
29
413
48
339
42
267
41
436
277
49
340
302
217
334
335
258
51
43
45
433
432
301
423
422
294
405
291
25
52
53
37
36
289
64
65
67
442
443
281
282
62
63
336

UKUPNI POREDAK

Ime i prezime

Sasa NOVAKOVIC
Dragutin MUSTAK
Ingrid DANIA
Roko SKROZA
Kresimir SKROZA
Lara KRALJ
Zrinka BANEC
Vesna GACESA
Violeta DURANEC
Spomenka MUHA
Branko MUHA
Mladen STECEVIC
Jana MAGIC

Lora GOLUBIC
Sven RADIKOVIC
Jakov BAJKOVEC
Zeljka RADIKOVIC
Gordana LEVACIC
Svetlana CEHOV
Alen MAGIC

Ema DRAVEC
Zala BEDIC

Rosa HORVAT
Josip SOBOCAN
Otilija SOBOCAN
Nela NOVAK
Vlatka NOVAK
Lidija FLAJSER
Ksenija LONCAR
Vladimir KOVAC
Vinko KOVAC
Karlo BATISWEILER
Lena TEREK
Darko TEREK
Leon SKVORC
Antonela HAMER
Ivica SKVORC
Lana REMAR
Petra LAJTMAN
Jakov LAJTMAN
Leo FUCEC
Sandra MESARIC
Suzana MUTVAR
Antonia PETRINA
Andreja MATIJACIC
Noa VADAS

Mirta BISTROVIC
Davor BISTROVIC
Borna JURASOVIC
Krunoslava SKLEPIC
Matko KANTOCI
Valentino KANTOCI
Mirta VUGRINEC

Godiste

1973
1961
1974
2010
1979
2002
2001
1971
1980
1954
1954
1962
2006
2003
2012
2011
1987
1975
1979
1972
2002
2011
1981
2012
1985
2012
1990
1976
1975
1978
2012
2008
2008
1981
2010
2002
1978
1983
1978
2009
2011
1979
1977
2001
2002
2002
2010
1979
2007
1978
2012
1984
2002

Poredak u
kategoriji

=
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70.
71.
38.
72.
73.
39.
40.
141.
42.
43.
74.
75.
44.
45.
76.
77.
46.
47.
48.
78.
49.
50.
51.
79.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
80.
81.
82.
57.
83.
84.
58.
85.
59.
60.
86.
87.
61.
62.
63.
64.
88.
65.
89.
90.
66.
91.
92.
67.

Prebivaliste

Cakovec
Podbrest
Cakovec
Cakovec
Cakovec
Gornji Mihaljevec
Palovec
Prelog

Novi Marof
Cakovec
Cakovec
Senkovec
Savska Ves
Kotoriba
Cakovec
Cakovec
Cakovec
Pleskovec
Prelog
Savska Ves
Cakovec
Mursko Sredis¢e
Cakovec
Cakovec
Cakovec
Strahoninec
Strahoninec
Cakovec
Mackovec
Cakovec
Cakovec
Cakovec
Cakovec
Cakovec
Cakovec
Cakovec
Cakovec
Savska Ves
Selnica
Selnica
Palinovec
Palinovec
Mihovljan
Podbrest
Draskovec
Draskovec
Cakovec
Cakovec
Strukovec
Cakovec
Sandorovec
Sandorovec
Cakovec

2,0 km

25.05.2018.
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12. UTRKA GRADA CAKOVCA

Pore-

dak

160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.
192.
193.
194.
195.
196.
197.
198.
199.
200.
201.
202.
203.
204.
205.
206.
207.
208.
209.
210.
211.
212.

Startni

broj
338
337
12
11
255
254
323
324
403
418
419
241
351
439
349
346
27
284
283
285
40
39
38
333
332
431
236
406
319
318
316
445
320
317
266
325
327
326

10

307
344
343
345
308
253
352
350

24

26
309

UKUPNI POREDAK

Ime i prezime

Una JAKSIC

Ema BOGDAN
Dora SPOLJARIC
Ana SPOLJARIC
Aleks NOVAK

Ana KRALJ

Nela KOVACIC
Kristina KOVACIC
Ana MESARIC
Marta MARKULIN
Laura NOVAK
Lucija TOT

Luka MEGLA
Santina SRNEC
Hana BEL
Branimir BEL
Lidija KOVAC
Petra ALEK GORICANEC
Jan GORICANEC
Hrvoje GORICANEC
Ema ZGANEC
Ivana ZGANEC
Goran ZGANEC
Isabela KOVACIC
Petra BAINAC
Maria ZOKALJ
Karla VURUSIC
Nina PORS
Magdalena DOLAR
Petar SLUKIC
Ivana SLUKIC
Nikola DOLAR
Martin DOLAR
Natasa DOLAR
Ivana MIKO NOVAKOVIC
Ines NARANDA
Roko NARANDA
Denis NARANDA
Kristina HORVAT
Tomislav HORVAT
Domagoj HORVAT
Zvonimir HORVAT
Jessica-Elena NOVAK
Petar TRSTENJAK
Vlatka HAJDINJAK TRSTENJAK
Reshma SHAH
Lana KIRIC

Josip HALABAREC
Jaksa MEGLA
Natasa MEGLA
Natalija VIKERT
Sanja HORVATIC
Luka BIRAC

Godiste

2003
2002
2014
1985
2011
1980
2011
1982
1959
2002
2002
2002
2010
1991
2010
1977
1969
1983
2013
1979
2013
1985
1987
2002
2001
2001
2003
2002
2011
2010
1978
1982
2015
1983
1973
1979
2014
1979
1981
1979
2009
2011
2007
2016
1979
1988
2011
1965
2015
1980
1975
1970
2014

Poredak u
kategoriji
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68.
69.
70.
71.
93.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
94.
79.
80.
95.
81.
82.
96.
97.
83.
84.
98.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
99.
91.

100.
101.

92.
93.
94.

102.
103.

95.

104.
105.
106.

96.

107.

97.
98.
99.

108.
109.
100.
101.
102.
110.

Prebivaliste

Cakovec
Cakovec
Cakovec
Cakovec
Cakovec
Cakovec
Cakovec
Cakovec
Mali Mihaljevec
Macinec
Cakovec
Cakovec
Cakovec
Gornji Kursanec
Cakovec
Cakovec
Cakovec
Cakovec
Cakovec
Cakovec
Cakovec
Cakovec
Cakovec
Cakovec
Cakovec
Cakovec
Stefanec
Cakovec
Nedelisce
Nedelis¢e
Nedelisce
Nedelis¢e
Nedelisce
Nedelis¢e
Cakovec
Strahoninec
Strahoninec
Strahoninec
Nedelisce
Nedelis¢e
Nedelisce
Nedelis¢e
Cakovec
Mihovljan
Mihovljan
London, GBR
Gornji KurSanec
Cakovec
Cakovec
Cakovec
Cakovec
Celine
Cakovec

2,0 km

25.05.2018.
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12. UTRKA GRADA CAKOVCA

Pore-

dak

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

213.
214.
215.
216.
217.
218.
219.
220.
221.
222.
223.
224.
225.
226.
227.
228.
229.
230.
231.
232.
233.
234.

Startni

broj
310
434
435
303
304
305
292
256
329
269
268
330
331
409
321
229
230
225
224
227
226
228

o Ul AW =

14
31
32
33
56
57
58
59
206
207
222
223
232
233
234
235
237
238
239
240
251
252
313
347
348
353

UKUPNI POREDAK

Ime i prezime

Igor BIRAC

David KORAJ

Sanja KORAJ

Zan BEDIC

Lucija MUTVAR BEDIC
Boris BEDIC
Valentina SKVORC
Elizabeta PETEK
Petar KIRIC

Lana MLINARIC
Jelena BAJKOVEC
Fran KIRIC

Zeljka KIRIC

Petra LONCARIC
Marija SKLEPIC

Jako NOVAK

Tanja MESARIC NOVAK
Josip BOSNJAK
Marija JURAK BOSNJAK
Jana KAPUSTIC

Dora KOPJAR

Mihael KAPUSTIC
Nika HREN

Zeljka PODGORELEC-SIRC
Dora KOVACEVIC

Ana IVANEK KOVACEVIC
Filip KOVACEVIC

Jan MAVRIN

Silvija SPICAR

Laura HRANILOVIC
Josip GRASIC

Natasa BRAJKOVIC
Grga VRESK

Martina STREK

Zrin STREK

Mario MEDVED

Zoran VIDOVIC

Petra VRHAR

Sara VRHAR

Marijan SIRC

Petra NEDELJKO
Nikolina NOVAK
Mihaela VRTARIC
Kemal MIRIC

Mladen KATALINIC
Ivan VESTIC

Mario DOBSA

Marija BABIC MESARIC
Mia MESARIC
Leonardo NOVAK
Valentina BEL

Vinko BEL

Sre¢ko OVCAR

Godiste

1978
2014
1986
2016
1986
1987
1983
1953
2013
1987
1987
2018
1984
1992
1955
2014
1979
2016
1984
2016
1995
1993
2005
1970
2012
1983
1983
2009
1974
1976
1960
1973
2008
1979
2017
1970
1964
1986
2016
1970
2002
2002
2002
1993
1961
1962
1965
1983
2013
1987
1979
2005
1965

Poredak u
kategoriji

=
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11.
112.
103.
113.
104.
114.
105.
106.
115.
107.
108.
116.
109.
110.
11.
117.
112.
118.
113.
114.
115.
119.

Prebivaliste

Cakovec
Cakovec
Cakovec
Mursko Sredis¢e
Mursko Sredis¢e
Mursko Sredis¢e
Cakovec
Ivanovec

Gornji KurSanec
Cakovec
Cakovec

Gornji KurSanec
Gornji Kursanec
Belica

Cakovec
Cakovec
Cakovec
Cakovec
Cakovec
Cakovec
Cakovec
Cakovec

Sivica

Cakovec
Cakovec
Cakovec
Cakovec
Orehovica
Nedelis¢e
Mihovljan
Pribislavec
Cakovec
Cakovec

Novo Selo Rok
Novo Selo Rok
Cakovec
Cakovec
Cakovec
Cakovec
Cakovec

Sivica
Martinusevec
Podturen
Hodosan

Senj

Split

Cakovec
Cakovec
Cakovec
Cakovec
Cakovec
Cakovec

Savska Ves

2,0 km

25.05.2018.
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12. UTRKA GRADA CAKOVCA

UKUPNI POREDAK

Pore- Startni

25.05.2018.
2,0 km

Prebivaliste

dak o Ime i prezime Godiste
DNS 354 Sanja MARCIUS OVCAR 1966
DNS 446  Damir SIMUNIC 1977

--  Savska Ves
-- Mursko Sredis¢e
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